Hennessy Bar



WE LOVE TO CREATE
GREAT PLACES
FOR GREAT MEMORIES.
WELCOME TO HENNESSY BAR
SPINDLERUV MLYN!

YOUR HOSTS.




COCKTAILS

PORNSTAR MARTINI ROYAL CZK 655
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial, Belvedere vodka, passion fruit
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial, Belvedere vodka, passion fruit

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL CZK 495
Moét & Chandon Ice Impérial, redcurrant, rosemary
Moét & Chandon Ice Impérial, Cerveny rybiz, rozmaryn

HENNESSY V.S. & CRANBERRY TONIC CZK 355
Hennessy V.S., Double Dutch Cranberry tonic
Hennessy V.S., Double Dutch Cranberry tonic

HENNESSY WELCOME TEA CZK 325
Hennessy V.S., jasmin teq, lemon, sugar
Hennessy V.S., jasminovy Caj, citrén, cukr



COCKTAILS

EMINENTE HIBISCUS SANGRIA CZK 395
Eminente Reserva 7 y.o., The Pale Rosé, hibiscus tea, lemon
Eminente Reserva 7 y.o., The Pale Rosé, ibiskovy ¢aj, citrdn

SPICY MARGARITA CZK 375
Volcan De mi Tierra Blanco, Grand Marnier, lemon, chilli
Volcan De mi Tierra Blanco, Grand Marnier, citron, chilli

GLENMORANGIE SUMMER BITTER CZK 325
Glenmorangie Original, Campari Bitter, grapefruit, lemon
Glenmorangie Original, Campari Bitter, grepfruit, citron

MEZCAL PALOMA CZK 295
Mezcal San Cosme, pink grapefruit soda, lime
Mezcal San Cosme, rizovd grepovd soda, limetka

CUCUMBER BASIL SMASH CZK 275
Hendrick’s gin, basil, cucumber, lemon
Hendrick's gin, bazalka, okurka, citrén



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

CRODINO SPRITZ CZK 135
Crodino, sparkling water, orange
Crodino, perlivd voda, pomeranc

ESPRESSO TONIC CZK 135
Espresso, premium fonic, lemon
Espresso, prémiovy tonic, citron

VIRGIN MOJITO CZK 165
Mint, lime, apple juice, sparkling water
Mdta, limetka, jablkovy dzus, perlivd voda

GIN & TONIC CZK 235
Toison alcohol free gin, premium botanical tonic, rosemary, lemon
Toison alcohol free gin, prémiovy bylinny tonic, rozmaryn, citron



WINE BY THE GLASS/

SPARKLING /

Borgoluce ,Lampo* DOC Brut 0.101  CZK 170
Brut Selection, Gruet 0.101  CZK 370
Sekt Brut Rosé, Brindimayer 0.101 CiZK 390
Moét & Chandon Brut Impériall 0.101 CIK 490
WHITE /

Sauvignon Blanc 2024, Milan SUkal 0.1251 CZK 180
Soave Classico 2022, Canoso 0.1251  CZK 220
GrUner Veltliner DAC 2023, Ingrid Groiss 0.1251  CZK 230
Chardonnay Leithakalk 2023, Kollwentz 0.1251 CIK 420
ROSE /

Rosalie 2023, Bernhard Oft 0.1251  CIZK 280
RED/

Chianti Riserva Falacia 2021, Terre del Bruno 0.1251 CIK 240
Villa Martis 2023, Marchesi di Gresy 0.1251 CiZK 350
Chdateau Lanessan 2014 0.1251  CZK 390

Please do not hesitate to ask our bar keeper for comprehensive wine list.
Pro vétsi vybér vin vdm rddi nabidneme nds vinny listek.



HENNESSY COGNAC/
Hennessy V.S

Hennessy V.S.O.P
Hennessy X.O

Hennessy Paradis

Richard Hennessy

HENNESSY COGNAC DEGUSTATION
Hennessy V.S

Hennessy V.S.O.P

Hennessy X.O

HENNESSY ROYAL DEGUSTATION
Hennessy X.O

Hennessy Paradis

Richard Hennessy

0.041
0.041
0.041
0.021
0.041
0.021
0.041

0.021
0.021
0.021

0.011
0.011
0.011

CIK 230
CIK 320
CZK 750
CIK 1.550
CIK 3.100
CIK 4.920
CZK 9.850

CZK 650

CZK 3.600



SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal, 12 years

Chivas Regal, 18 years

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Laphroaig, 10 years

Glenmorangie original, 10 years
Glenmorangie, 14 years
Glenmorangie, 18 years

Ardbeg, 10 years

Ardbeg AN OA, 10 years

Lagavulin, 16 years

Glenfiddich, 18 years

IRISH SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Proper No. Twelve — McGregor
Tullamore Dew

AMERICAN & BOURBON

Jack Daniel’s, Jack Daniel’s Honey
Wild Turkey Longbranch whiskey

0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041

0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041

0.041
0.041

0.041
0.041

CIK
CIK
CZK
CZK

CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CZK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CZK

CZK
CIK

210
690
190
320

240
210
280
490
290
350
540
450

180
150

160
210



GIN

Tanqueray No. 10

Brockmans gin

Hendrick's — Original, Amazonie, Flora, Lunar
Elephant Sloe gin

Monkey 47

VODKA

Belvedere vodka
Belvedere Smogdry Forest
Beluga Noble

TEQUILA

Volcan De mi Tierra Blanco
Volcan De mi Tierra Reposado
Volcan De mi Tierra X.A

0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041

0.041
0.041
0.041

0.041
0.041
0.041

CIK
CZK
CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CIK

190
220
220
270
290

190
250
250

240
280
990



RUM

Eminente Ambar Claro, 3 years, Cuba
Eminente Reserva, 7 years, Cuba
Eminante Gran Reserva, 10 years, Cuba

Diplomdtico Reserva Exclusiva, 12 years,
Venezuela

Don Papa Masskara, Philippines

Don Papa Baroko, Philippines

Ron Zacapa, 23 years, Guatemala

Ron Zacapa XO Gran Reserve, Guatemala
Planteray Cut & Dry, Barbados

EAU DE VIE/

Navrdtilova slivovica

Fassbind Vieille Poire

Fassbind Vieille Prune

Fassbind Vieille Framboise

Most 700, Bepi Tossolini

Most Brunello Barrique, Bepi Tosolini
Most Barolo Barrique, Bepi Tosolini
Most Amarone Barrique, Bepi Tosolini

GRAPPA
Marolo Grappa Di Moscato
Marolo Grappa Di Barbera

0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041

0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041

0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041

0.041
0.041

CIK
CIK
CZK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CZK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK

170
250
390
220

250
240
260
550
230

230
250
250
250
260
320
320
320

280
280



PORTO
Grahams Six Grapes

LIQUERS/
Baileys

Grand Marnier
Amaro Tosolini
Godet Pearadise

BITTERS

Campari Bitter

Becherovka

Jagermeister

Martini Bianco, Extra Dry, Rosso

BOTTLED BEER /

Pilsner Urquell 12°

Birell - Non-alcoholic / Nealkoholicke
Corona

0.041

0.041
0.041
0.041
0.041

0.041
0.041
0.041
0.101

0.331
0.331
0.351

CIK

CIK
CIK
CIK
CIK

CZK
CZK
CIK
CIK

CIK
CIK
CZK

160

140
160
160
240

130
130
140
150

90
80
125



SPARKLING WATERS/

Mattoni

Perrier

Local sparkling water / Mistni stacend voda

STILL WATER/

Mattoni

San Benedetto

Local tap water / Mistni stacend voda

SOFTS/

Coco-Cola, Coca-Cola zero
Sprite, Fanta orange

Kinley Ginger Ale

Premium fonic

Juice PAGO

Red Bull

HOMEMADE LEMONADE /
Mango-apricot / Mango-merunka

Forest fruit / Lesni smés

Sea buckthorn-gooseberry / Rakytnik-angrest

0.331
0.751
1.001

0.331
0.751
1.001

0.201
0.201
0.201
0.201
0.201
0.251

0.401
0.401
0.401

CIK
CIK
CIK

CZK
CZK
CZK

CIK
CZK
CZK
CIK
CIK
CIK

CZK
CIK
CIK

70
140
90

70
140
90

80
80
80
95
70
110

100
100
100



COFFEE/

Espresso

Double espresso
Cappuccino

Latte macchiato
Espresso macchiato
Bombardino

TEA/

Pot of tea leaves selection of DAMMANN FRERES
Konvicka vybérovych sypanych ¢ajd DAMMANN FRERES

Fresh ginger-mint tea with honey
Zdzvorovo-matovy Cerstvy ¢aj s medem

CIK
CIZK
CIZK
CIK
CIK
CZK

CIK
CIK

70
95
90
90
75
175

145
145



HOOKAH/
HOOKAH /SHISHA

You can request the selection of tobacco from your bartender.
The last order of hookah is avaliable 1,5 hour before the closing time
of Hennessy bar.

Zeptejte se svého barmana na nabidku tabdkd. Sishu si lze objednat
nejpozdéji 1,5 hodiny pred zaviraci dobou Hennessy baru.

CIGARS
COHIBA PIRAMIDES

Has the taste of cocoa wood with sweet tones all the time smoking
cigar. It was made by hand using the finest tobacco leaves from the
San Juan y Martinez and San Luis plantations in the Vuelta Abagjo region.
Md chut dfeva, kakaa s nasladlymi tdny po celou dobu koureni dout-
nikd. Bylo vyrobeno ruéné za pouiiti téch nejlepsich tabdkovych listd
pochdzejicich z plantdzi San Juan y Martinez a San Luis v regionu Vu-
elta Abgjo.

Smoking time / Doba koureni: 60—90 minutes

PARTAGAS SERIE D NO. 4

The taste of soil, cedar, chocolate and unusual tones of lemon /
Partagas Series D No. 4 is considered as one of the most successful cigar.
Chutzeminy, cedru, cokoldady a nevsednitény citronu / Je povazovdn
za jeden z nejvydarenéjsich doutniku.

Smoking time / Doba koureni: 45-75 minutes

COHIBA SHORTS

Cohiba Shorts are small cigars made by machine from Cuban
tobacco grown in the famous Vuelta Abajo region, with a taste of
spice and wood.

Cohiba Shorts jsou malé doutnicky vyrobené strojové z kubdnského
tabdku péstovaného ve zndmé oblasti Vuelta Abajo s chuti kofeni
a dreva.

Smoking time / Doba koureni: 15-20 minutes

CZK 1.100

CZK 1.800

CZK 500

CZK 50



